

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Movable work of					
Piprahya to Nuni P.C.C. Path					
length =					
Estimate Cost - 6,19,500 ru					
Technical Approval 6,19,400 ru					
Scheme - S.D.R. Movable					
Block - Dhanuli					
Date of measurement - 24/11/2020					

Estimate of work					
① Providing Brick Pats filled for					
details include all Complete					
Jobs. etc. etc					
CH - (100 to 1200 mm)					
1x6.00x1.00x0.50					= 3.00 m ³
1x10.00x1.00x0.25					= 2.50 "
1x9.00x1.50x0.30					= 1.80 "
1x15.00x0.25x1.90					= 7.12 "
1x2.00x0.20x1.00					= 0.60 "
1x15.00x0.25x1.80					= 6.75 "
1x11.00x1.00x1.50					= 16.50 "
1x6.00x1.20x1.50					= 10.80 "
1x2.00x1.20x2.10					= 8.19 "
1x4.00x1.40x2.00					= 11.20 "

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1x11.00x2.10x2.10					= 48.51
1x15.00x2.00x2.00					= 90.00
1x4.00x2.00x2.60					= 20.80
1x2.00x2.50x2.50					= 18.75
			Total.		246.53
2) Providing and laying 1000					
mm dia HP3 flume pipe in					
Single row do-do					
1x5.00x0.00					= 5.00
Rajesh					

Abstract of Cost.

① Providing 12mm dia flume pipe		
details include all complete		
Job do-do		
Qty. 5.00 P-27 item-①		
Qty. 246.53 @ RS 2412.11/m		
= 594657.00		
flume pipe 5m @ RS 2744.50/m		
= 13722.50		
Total		594657.00
		6,083,800.00
Qty.		6,083,800.00
Rajesh		
28/01/21		

Continuation